Orland Park, IL 60462. Also, your fmal invoice for this contract/service 
should state that it is the fmal invoice pertaining to that Purchase Order. 

For your records, I have enclosed one (l) original executed contract dated August 26, 2015 in an 
amount not to exceed Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred and NollOO ($45,400.00) Dollars. If you 
have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

Encl: 
cc: Sarah Schueler 

Sincerely, 

~~~.~ 
Denise Domalewski 
Contract Administrator 

Daniel J. McLaughlin 

VILLAGE CLERK 

John C. Mehalek 

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue 
Orland Park, Illinois 60462

[...]

CONTRACTOR's submitted proposal. The VILLAGE agrees to pay the CONTRACTOR pursuant to the 
provisions of the Local Government Prompt Payment Act (50 ILCS 50511 et seq.) the following amount 
for performance of the described services: 

TOTAL: an amount not to exceed Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Noll 00 ($45,400.00) Dollars. 

SECTION 3: ASSIGNMENT: CONTRACTOR shall not assign the duties and obligations 
involved in the performance of the WORK which is the subject matter of this Contract without the written 
consent of the VILLAGE. 

SECTION 4: TERM OF THE CONTRACT: